ART. TPMR110308N
INSERTI PER TORNITURA
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Pack

Peso lordo

Codice EAN

11 mm

5.98 mm

10.37 mm

3.18 mm

0.80 mm
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0,08 kg
8012667006914

CFERVE

€8,90
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